Position
Sub Office Assistant Il

Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Sub School Office Manager

Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Sub Office Assistant Il

Sub Office Assistant Il

Sub Library Technician

Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Other Positions Held

Sub Health/Attendance
Technician, Sub Library
Technician, Sub
Paraprofessional - Spec
Ed, Sub School Office
Manager

Sub Office Assistant I,
Sub School Office
Manager

Sub Library Technician,
Sub Office Assistant I,
Sub School Office
Manager

Sub Health/Attendance
Technician

Sub Library Technician,
Sub Office Assistant |,
Sub Office Assistant I,
Sub School Office
Manager

Sub Admin Assistant I,
Sub Health/Attendance
Technician, Sub School
Office Manager

Sub Admin Assistant Il,
Sub Maintenance
Office Asst

Sub School Office
Manager

Sub Admin Assistant Il,
Sub Library Technician,
Sub Maintenance
Office Asst, Sub Office
Assistant |, Sub Office
Assistant I, Sub School
Office Manager

K-12 Education Entity
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

Department
District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

Total Wages

$24,170

$23,864

$21,774

$16,594

$15,665

$14,522

$14,245

$13,949

$13,512



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Sub School Office Manager

Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Sub Office Assistant Il

Sub Paraprofessional - Gen Ed

Sub Office Assistant Il

Sub Office Assistant Il

Sub Paraprofessional - Gen Ed

Sub Employee
Attendance Technician,
Sub Office Assistant Il
Sub School Office
Manager

Sub Library Technician,
Sub Office Assistant |,
Sub Office Assistant I,
Sub School Office
Manager

Sub Admin Assistant I,
Sub Health/Attendance
Technician, Sub
Paraprofessional - Spec
Ed

Sub Office Assistant |,
Sub Office Assistant Il
Sub School Office
Manager

Sub Campus
Attendant, Sub Office
Assistant Il, Sub School
Office Manager

Sub Office Assistant |,
Sub Office Assistant I,
Sub School Office
Manager

Sub Admin Assistant I,
Sub Library Technician

Sub Health/Attendance
Technician, Sub School
Office Manager

Playground Attendant,
Sub Library Technician,
Sub School Office
Manager

Sub Paraprofessional -
Spec Ed

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide
District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

$13,454

$12,621

$11,637

$11,566

$9,728

$9,232

$9,218

$8,586
$5,527

$4,413

$4,234



21.
22.

23.

24.

25.
26.

27.

28.

29.
30.
31.
32.

33.

34.

35.
36.

Sub Campus Attendant
Sub Office Assistant |

Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Sub School Office Manager

Sub Office Assistant Il
Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Sub Office Assistant |l

Sub Health/Attendance Technician
Sub Office Assistant |

Sub Campus Attendant

Sub Office Assistant Il

Sub Campus Attendant

Sub Campus Attendant
Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Sub Health/Attendance
Technician, Sub Library
Technician, Sub School
Office Manager

Sub Library Technician,
Sub Paraprofessional -
Spec Ed, Sub School
Office Manager

Sub Health/Attendance
Technician, Sub Library
Technician, Sub Office
Assistant Il

Sub Office Assistant |,

Sub Office Assistant I,
Sub Paraprofessional -
Spec Ed

Sub Paraprofessional -
Spec Ed

Sub Library Technician,
Sub Office Assistant Il
Sub School Office
Manager

Sub Library Technician

Sub Paraprofessional -
Spec Ed

Sub Campus
Attendant, Sub Library
Technician

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

District Wide
District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide
District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide
District Wide

$4,197
$4,153

$3,794

$3,541

$3,512
$3,430

$3,346

$2,945

$2,901
$1,613
$1,353
$1,195

$1,071

$912

$814
$747



37.

38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Sub Health/Attendance Technician

Sub Campus Attendant
Sub Health/Attendance Technician
Sub Library Technician

Sub Campus Attendant

Sub Campus Attendant

Sub Campus Attendant

Sub Campus Attendant

Sub Campus Attendant

Sub School Office Manager

Sub School Office Manager

Sub Library Technician

Sub Health/Attendance Technician
Sub Health/Attendance Technician
Sub Health/Attendance Technician
Sub Campus Attendant

Sub Health/Attendance Technician
Sub School Office Manager

Sub Campus Attendant

Sub Office Assistant |

Sub Health/Attendance Technician
Sub Health/Attendance Technician
Sub Office Assistant |l

Sub Library Technician,
Sub Office Assistant I,
Sub School Office
Manager

Sub Health/Attendance
Technician, Sub Office
Assistant ||

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

District Wide

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

$653

$613
$578
$506

$358
$321
$315
$274
$265
$245
$231
$191
$186
$173
$172
$171
$162
$161
$130

$60

$34

$34

$34



