	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sub Office Assistant II	Sub Health/Attendance Technician, Sub Library Technician, Sub Paraprofessional - Spec Ed, Sub School Office Manager	, ,	District Wide	\$24,170
2.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Office Assistant II, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$23,864
3.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Library Technician, Sub Office Assistant II, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$21,774
4.	Sub School Office Manager	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$16,594
5.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Library Technician, Sub Office Assistant I, Sub Office Assistant II, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$15,665
6.	Sub Office Assistant II	Sub Admin Assistant II, Sub Health/Attendance Technician, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$14,522
7.	Sub Office Assistant II	Sub Admin Assistant II, Sub Maintenance Office Asst	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$14,245
8.	Sub Library Technician	Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$13,949
9.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Admin Assistant II, Sub Library Technician, Sub Maintenance Office Asst, Sub Office Assistant I, Sub Office Assistant II, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$13,512

10.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Employee Attendance Technician, Sub Office Assistant II, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$13,454
11.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Library Technician, Sub Office Assistant I, Sub Office Assistant II, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$12,621
12.	Sub School Office Manager	Sub Admin Assistant II, Sub Health/Attendance Technician, Sub Paraprofessional - Spec Ed	, ,	District Wide	\$11,637
13.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Office Assistant I, Sub Office Assistant II, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$11,566
14.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Campus Attendant, Sub Office Assistant II, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$9,728
15.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Office Assistant I, Sub Office Assistant II, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$9,232
16.	Sub Office Assistant II	Sub Admin Assistant II, Sub Library Technician	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$9,218
17.	Sub Paraprofessional - Gen Ed		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$8,586
18.	Sub Office Assistant II	Sub Health/Attendance Technician, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$5,527
19.	Sub Office Assistant II	Playground Attendant, Sub Library Technician, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$4,413
20.	Sub Paraprofessional - Gen Ed	Sub Paraprofessional - Spec Ed	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$4,234

21.	Sub Campus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$4,197
22.	Sub Office Assistant I	Sub Health/Attendance Technician, Sub Library Technician, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$4,153
23.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Library Technician, Sub Paraprofessional - Spec Ed, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$3,794
24.	Sub School Office Manager	Sub Health/Attendance Technician, Sub Library Technician, Sub Office Assistant II	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$3,541
25.	Sub Office Assistant II		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$3,512
26.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Office Assistant I, Sub Office Assistant II, Sub Paraprofessional - Spec Ed	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$3,430
27.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Paraprofessional - Spec Ed	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$3,346
28.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Library Technician, Sub Office Assistant II, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$2,945
29.	Sub Office Assistant II		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$2,901
30.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Library Technician	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$1,613
31.	Sub Office Assistant I		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$1,353
32.	Sub Campus Attendant	Sub Paraprofessional - Spec Ed	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$1,195
33.	Sub Office Assistant II	Sub Campus Attendant, Sub Library Technician	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$1,071
34.	Sub Campus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$912
35.	Sub Campus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$814
36.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$747

37.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician	Sub Library Technician, Sub Office Assistant II, Sub School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$653
38.	Sub Campus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$613
39.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$578
40.	Sub Library Technician	Sub Health/Attendance Technician, Sub Office Assistant II	La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$506
41.	Sub Campus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$358
42.	Sub Campus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$321
43.	Sub Campus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$315
44.	Sub Campus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$274
45.	Sub Campus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$265
46.	Sub School Office Manager		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$245
47.	Sub School Office Manager		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$231
48.	Sub Library Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$191
49.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$186
50.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$173
51.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$172
52.	Sub Campus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$171
53.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$162
54.	Sub School Office Manager		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$161
55.	Sub Campus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$130
56.	Sub Office Assistant I		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$60
57.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$34
58.	Sub Health/Attendance Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$34
59.	Sub Office Assistant II		La Mesa-Spring Valley	District Wide	\$34